
+0.00m +4.775m +10.00m Parapet Level

Ground Floor Plan

E&I Workshop

Storage

Office

Storeman

Workshop

Mechanical

Overhead Crane

Unloading &

Lift 1

AC Unit

Mezzanine Plan

Overhead Crane

Void &

Training Room

Meeting Room / 

Open Plan Office

Plant Room

Kitchen

Toilets

Workshop Stores

Lift 1

Filing St.

Open Plan Office

Roof Plan

+ 10.00m Parapet Level

22000

3
8
9
4
0

Photovoltaics

GSDA
GARRY STEWART DESIGN ASSOCIATES

T: 01932 629139  

TW20 8HE, United Kingdom

01 Meadlake Place, Thorpe Lea Rd, Egham, Surrey 

PROJECT

DRAWING

1.

2.

3.

4.

NOTE

SCALE DATE

DWG. NO. REVISION

Grangetown Energy Recovery Facility

 
TAKE PREFERENCE.
ASSEMBLY DRAWINGS & DETAIL DRAWINGS, THE LATTER
WHERE DISCREPANCIES EXIST BETWEEN REFERENCE OR
 
OF THE ARCHITECTS FOR RESOLUTION.
DIMENSIONS THESE MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION 
WHERE ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE FOUND BETWEEN
 
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE TAKEN FROM DIMENSION STRINGS.
THE CONTRACTOR MUST NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWING
 
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT GSDA LTD. 
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